Keysight U3020AS26
Switching Test Set
DC to 26.5 GHz
Data Sheet
2
Description
The Keysight Technologies U3020AS26 is a switch matrix that consists of two
single-pole-six-throw (SP6T) switches. It allows switching of multiple signal

< 1.2 at 12 GHz
< 2.5 ps at 12 GHz
Ordering information
U3020AS26
Switching Test Set
U3020AS26-C01 SMP (male) to SMA (male)
cable, 1 meter
U3020AS26-C02 SMP (female) to SMA
(male) cable, 1 meter
U3020AS26-C03 SMP (male) to SMA (male)
cable, 16 inches
U3020AS26-C04 SMP (female) to SMA
(male) cable, 16 inches
myKeysight
A personalized view into the information most relevant to you.